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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Universal Landscaping 
Services, LLC Wanda Pittman 

 
Ph: 678-510-6282 ulandscapes@yahoo.com N N N/A 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

Lovin Contracting 
Company, Inc. Koty Burdette 

 
Ph: 828-479-9462 kburdette@lovincontracting.com N N 22-101535-ITB 

American Eagle, LLC Jamos Beierle 
 

Ph: 912-674-7511 jamosbeierle@americaneaglepro.com N N 22-101535-ITB 

RK Reeves & 
Associates Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y 22-500627-RFP 

KSK Landscaping Kim Sarjeant 
 

Ph: 404-434-1184 ksarjeant@gmail.com N N 22-101535-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

RDL Litter Pickup, LLC Darlene Lyons 
 

Ph: 704-787-8616 rdlpickup@gmail.com N N 22-101535-ITB 

Professional Turf 
Services, LLC Albert Little 

 
Ph: 404-309-5404 proturfatl@gmail.com N N 22-101535-ITB 

Felton Services, LLC Tyler Jarvis 
 

Ph: 678-778-8350 tjarvis22@gmail.com N N 22-101535-ITB 

4SYT Industries Kaitlan Quinlan 
 

Ph: 404-490-1164 kaitlan@4sytind.com N Y 22-101535-ITB 

Pro Cutters Lawnscapes, 
Inc. Brandon Morris 

 
Ph: 678-663-3217 bmorris@procutterslawnscapes.com N N 

 
22-101535-ITB 

Pro Cutters Lawnscapes, 
Inc. Art Roman 

 
Ph: 770-560-4214 aroman@procutterslawnscapes.com N N 

 
22-101535-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

22-500627-RFP 
22-101535-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 

 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

FOX Environmental, 
LLC Catherine Fox 

 
Ph: 404-441-7568 cfox@foxenvironmental.net N Y 22-500627-RFP 

Ward Companies, LLC Nicole Mincey 
 

Ph: 470-735-4500 mincey.nicole@gmail.com N N 22-101535-ITB 

Professional Turf 
Services, LLC Jason Little 

 
Ph: 404-309-5404 j.g.little@outlook.com N N 22-101535-ITB 
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